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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

10 $55.00 $25.00 $30.00  0.11  0.74  0.00100G

 0.11
100G Totals: $25.00 $55.00 $30.00 

20 $140.00 $86.00 $54.00  0.29 -0.21  0.0020 SPOT

 0.29
20 SPOT Totals: $86.00 $140.00 $54.00 

2 $21.90 $0.00 $21.90  0.04  0.67  0.00BEST BET

3 $393.20 $483.33 ($90.13)  0.81  0.69  0.01BEST BET

4 $536.05 $1,952.18 ($1,416.13)  1.10  0.69  0.01BEST BET

 1.95
BEST BET Totals: $2,435.51 $951.15 ($1,484.36)

1 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00  0.00  0.94  0.00BONUS BA

2 $54.00 $28.00 $26.00  0.11  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

3 $4.00 $0.00 $4.00  0.01  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

4 $54.50 $2.00 $52.50  0.11  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

5 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00  0.02  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

6 $12.00 $0.00 $12.00  0.02  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

7 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.00  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

8 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

 0.28
BONUS BA Totals: $30.00 $138.50 $108.50 

40 $597.00 $606.00 ($9.00)  1.22  0.80  0.01BOTTOM S

 1.22
BOTTOM S Totals: $606.00 $597.00 ($9.00)

40 $50.00 $20.00 $30.00  0.10  0.80  0.00LEFT S

 0.10
LEFT S Totals: $20.00 $50.00 $30.00 

1 $22.50 $8.25 $14.25  0.05  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

2 $433.80 $294.60 $139.20  0.89  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

3 $738.00 $585.75 $152.25  1.51  0.95  0.01MEAN GR

4 $392.55 $299.70 $92.85  0.80  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

5 $130.00 $37.00 $93.00  0.27  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

6 $225.25 $48.00 $177.25  0.46  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

7 $28.00 $3.00 $25.00  0.06  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $32.50 $22.00 $10.50  0.07  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

9 $4.00 $0.00 $4.00  0.01  0.92  0.00MEAN GR

10 $15.00 $8.00 $7.00  0.03  0.91  0.00MEAN GR

12 $0.50 $0.00 $0.50  0.00  0.91  0.00MEAN GR

 4.14
MEAN GR Totals: $1,306.30 $2,022.10 $715.80 

2 $4.20 $3.00 $1.20  0.01  1.00  0.00PENNY

4 $4.20 $0.10 $4.10  0.01  1.00  0.00PENNY

5 $2.80 $0.00 $2.80  0.01  1.00  0.00PENNY

6 $2.80 $0.00 $2.80  0.01  1.00  0.00PENNY

8 $493.97 $60.00 $433.97  1.01  1.00  0.01PENNY

 1.04
PENNY Totals: $63.10 $507.97 $444.87 

5 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.00  1.00  0.00PENY

8 $4.00 $0.00 $4.00  0.01  1.00  0.00PENY

 0.01
PENY Totals: $0.00 $5.00 $5.00 

6 $2,371.75 $2,718.00 ($346.25)  4.86  0.95  0.05PIX6

 4.86
PIX6 Totals: $2,718.00 $2,371.75 ($346.25)
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

1 $466.75 $291.00 $175.75  0.96  0.75  0.01Regular

2 $2,292.15 $1,673.10 $619.05  4.69  0.78  0.04Regular

3 $2,457.40 $2,079.12 $378.28  5.03  0.76  0.04Regular

4 $2,381.25 $1,788.05 $593.20  4.88  0.78  0.04Regular

5 $1,058.95 $363.60 $695.35  2.17  0.76  0.02Regular

6 $615.85 $257.95 $357.90  1.26  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $255.40 $59.50 $195.90  0.52  0.73  0.00Regular

8 $585.50 $267.26 $318.24  1.20  0.70  0.01Regular

9 $53.80 $8.40 $45.40  0.11  0.75  0.00Regular

10 $179.13 $56.13 $123.00  0.37  0.71  0.00Regular

11 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00  0.00  0.68  0.00Regular

12 $9.20 $4.75 $4.45  0.02  0.69  0.00Regular

13 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.00  0.71  0.00Regular

14 $5.60 $80.90 ($75.30)  0.01  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $12.00 $2.00 $10.00  0.02  0.69  0.00Regular

 21.25
Regular Totals: $6,931.76 $10,375.98 $3,444.22 

40 $20.00 $0.00 $20.00  0.04  0.80  0.00RIGHT S

 0.04
RIGHT S Totals: $0.00 $20.00 $20.00 

1 $12,973.20 $10,245.46 $2,727.74  26.57  0.50  0.13SPOTLITE

2 $4,606.26 $3,148.90 $1,457.36  9.43  0.53  0.05SPOTLITE

3 $3,532.25 $3,255.05 $277.20  7.23  0.58  0.04SPOTLITE

4 $2,332.20 $1,608.58 $723.62  4.78  0.56  0.03SPOTLITE

5 $65.00 $26.64 $38.36  0.13  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 48.15
SPOTLITE Totals: $18,284.63 $23,508.91 $5,224.28 

2 $753.00 $513.34 $239.66  1.54  0.70  0.01SUPERSP

3 $5,292.60 $4,011.40 $1,281.20  10.84  0.79  0.09SUPERSP

4 $1,447.00 $1,000.34 $446.66  2.96  0.64  0.02SUPERSP

 15.35
SUPERSP Totals: $5,525.08 $7,492.60 $1,967.52 

40 $589.20 $473.20 $116.00  1.21  0.80  0.01TOP S

 1.21
TOP S Totals: $473.20 $589.20 $116.00 

 0.66 100.00Grand Totals $48,825.16 $38,504.58 $10,320.58 
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